
 Quotation

Order No: ROD22

Harshit - Mob: 9690474771

Date: 2024-12-13 12:07:00

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr
Wt.

NetW
t.

Less
Wt

Stam
p

Tunc
h

Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 PAYA
L

S 1000.
000

1000.
000

63.00 0.00 350
Gr.Wt

630.0
00

0

2 Selec
t Item

SSB 1200.
000

1200.
000

0.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

1200.
000

0

2 Total 2 1000.
000

1000.
000

-570.
000

0
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